Nome manifestazione :

Luogo :
Percorso :
Lunghezza (KM) :
Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

Meteo :

Mondovi
Lungo
151
2850
247
sereno

POSIZIONE ASS. COGNOME

Percorso :
Lunghezza (KM) :
Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

NOME
4 PIVA DIEGO
31 CAPELLO MARCO
35 DALBARD OSCAR
40 BAROTTI ENRICO
41 STACCOTTI NICOLO'
48 FLAMIGNI MARCO
52 CENNAMO DOMENICO
56 PULCINI FABRIZIO
65 LAURERI CHRISTIAN
78 MARCHIS DANTE
88 TESTA MASSIMO
89 LONOBILE LUIGI
112 PAVANEL OMAR
146 SAVATTERO MARCO
185 AMBURATORE GIANFRANCO
186 PETTITI ALBERTO
205 ZORZINI MARCELLO
Medio
102
1800
639
65 BENATELLI ROBERTO
85 BAIMA BESQUET FABIO
93 TAGLIAPIETRA  GILLES
119 PELASSA SIMONE
120 TALARICO FRANCO
149 CAPPELLETTI LUCA
205 TESSITORE RENATO
229 MAULETTI FRANCESCO
234 CINIERI DENIS
337 CUMANI PAOLO
441 MARTEN PEROLIN GIULIANA
474 SCOTTO MASSIMILIANO
532 VISCONTI ALESSIO
548 CERANI LAURA
576 MORANDO SARA
604 IPPOLITO PATRIZIA
605 ANTONINO ANTONIO

GF Valli Monregalesi

CAT

M1
M5
M3
M2
M1
M2
M2
M4
M1
M6
M4
M4
M4
ELMT
M5
M5
M3

M3
M1
M1
ELMT
M4
M3
M7/8
ELMT
M1
M7/8
w2
M4
M3
Wi
w1
w2
M6

POS CAT

2 4:26:19
2 4:44:43
7 4:49:43
7 4:50:34
8 4:50:39
10 4:53:29
11 4:53:29
9 4:53:35
11 4:56:57
4 5:00:57
14 5:05:40
15 5:05:45
21 5:14:49
19 5:28:19
22 5:43:30
23 5:43:30
37 5:53:35

8 2:50:52
15 2:52:36
18 2:54:04
27 2:55:45
22 2:55:45
21 2:58:21

9 3:05:25
38 3:08:52
29 3:08:56
19 3:19:23
14 3:32:16
88 3:37:15
76 3:48:21
10 3:52:37
12 4:10:35
28 4:22:01
57 4:22:03

TEMPO

DISTACCO

+6:30
+24:54
+29:54
+30:45
+30:50
+33:40
+33:40
+33:46
+37:09
+41:08
+45:51
+45:56
+55:00
+1:08:31
+1:23:41
+1:23:41
+1:33:46

+9:46
+11:31
+12:59
+14:39
+14:39
+17:16
+24:19
+27:46
+27:50
+38:17
+51:10
+56:09
+1:07:15
+1:11:31
+1:29:29
+1:40:55
+1:40:57



